Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Twentsche Winterwedstrijden Uitslagen

Rug

62

16:48:862

123

15:50:329

82

17:00:551

91

17:11:584

64

15:20:586

75

17:54:042

132

17:36:831

Vereniging

Amycus

Tubantia

Tubantia

Jason

Amycus

Daventria

De Waal

Categorie Boot

H 4- Amstelland

1: Coopman, Victor (1945)
2: Bloemsma, Coen (1943)
3: Maarleveld, Gert-Jan (1946)
4: Maarleveld, René (1953)

H 8+ Koopmans8

: Dooper, Siebe (1942)

: Marién, Thomas (1944)
- Odink, Rein (1941)

: Mullink, Alex (1944)

: Voet, Jacques (1947)

: Haar, Johan ter (1951)
: Boer, Huib de (1947)

: Nelissen, Matt (1949)

O~NOO U WN P

H 2x- Vlierbeek

1: Kramer, Bart (1957)
2: Laarhoven, Jan van (1945)

M18 2x- Beyenwaard

1: Vasilieva, Aleksandra (2003)
2: Wechel, Carmen te (2001)

H 4- JH Hulshof

1: Stamsnijder, Eric (1972)

2: Veldhuis, Jan-Willem (1965)
3: Boekhoudt, Arend (1952)

4: Blikman, Maikel (1970)

D 4x+ Radboud

1: Zwiers, Karin (1956)

2: Boerlage, Katheli (1952)

3: Noortwijk, Lieke van (1954)
4: Hooijer, Nelleke (1954)

D 2x- Jufferbeek

1: Goede, Annemarie (1970)
2: Bunningen, Carin van (1965)

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

15:32:721

15:33:926

15:36:141

15:49:037

15:53:106

15:58:191

15:58:618



Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

10

Roeitijd:

11

Roeitijd:

12

Roeitijd:

13

Roeitijd:

14

Roeitijd:

15

Roeitijd:

Rug

81

16:20:801

72

16:10:190

129

17:56:405

74

16:54:754

15:05:480

66

15:13:742

67

16:27:464

11

16:59:031

Vereniging

Daventria

Euros

Aengwirden

DDP

Euros

Amycus

Euros

Jason

Categorie Boot

H 2x- Dubbelop

1: Boerlage, Gilles (1956)
2: Anema, Diederik (1966)

D 4x+ Matanzas

1: Dijkhuis, Nynke (1999)

2: Heege, Anne Koning ter (1998)
3: Tuinstra, Annefie (2000)

4: Bruggeman, Kaira (1997)

D 2x- Twa-yn-len

1: Drogenbroek, Marieke van (1964)
2: Stok, Edith (1969)

D 4x+ Stormvogel

1: Gallee-Frijlink, Yvette (1960)
2: Vitters, Elly (1964)

3: Mulder, Leoni (1977)

4: Evers, Renate (1981)

H 4+ N. van Steenis

1: Velde, Harm van der (1996)
2: krol, jelle (2017)

3: Tempelman, Emiel (1999)
4: Visser, Fausto (1997)

H 4- Ariadne

1: Worp, Merijn van der (2001)

2: Worm, Sebastiaan van der (1987)
3: Braaksma, Rob (1967)

4: Hummelink, Hans (1963)

D 4+ Lillo

1: Duisterwinkel, Nellie (2000)
2: Verhoeven, Maureen (1998)
3: Leemreize, Anne (1998)
4: Oldenhof, Marthe (1996)

D 4- Kartemunde

1: Deupmann, Esther (1977)
2: Schipperijn, Jantien (1973)
3: Schipperijn, Marieke (1972)
4: Martens, Miranda (1976)

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

16:00:361

16:10:787

16:12:898

16:14:385

16:16:326

16:16:521

16:23:846

16:27:571



16

Roeitijd:

17

Roeitijd:

18

Roeitijd:

19

Roeitijd:

20

Roeitijd:

21

Roeitijd:

22

Roeitijd:

23

Rug Vereniging

63 Tubantia
15:20:748

61 Jason
14:58:773

84 Vada
15:55:074

Dudok van

85 Heel
15:38:315

79 Diep
17:41:121

124 Amycus
15:21:796

16 Sallandse
16:07:841

76 Tubantia

Categorie Boot

H 4- Buurserbeek

1: Elshove, Niels (2001)

2: Vaarhorst, Luco (2001)
3: Blankestijn, Omri (2002)
4: Doldersum, Idwer (2002)

MX 8+ Anke vaart

: Haar, Peter ter (1973)

: Schipperijn, Marieke (1972)
: Schipperijn, Jantien (1973)
: Goossens, Ruud (1978)

: Vries, Alexander de (1973)
: Deupmann, Esther (1977)

: Martens, Miranda (1976)

: Pol, Pim van der (1981)

O~NOUITAS WN P

H 2x- Pica Pica

1: Spuij, Machiel (1971)
2: Hachmer, Sjoerd (1983)

Martin van

H 2x- Vianen

1: Boekling, Bastiaan (1986)
2: Volaart, Patrick (1984)

D 4x+ Thijssengracht

1: Vendeloo, Dineke van (1958)
2: Visser, Johanna (1962)

3: Man, Renske de (1981)

4: Bos, Tineke (1959)

H 8+ Zeearend

: Boekhoudt, Arend (1952)

: Maarleveld, Gert-Jan (1946)
: Coopman, Victor (1945)

: Hummelink, Hans (1963)

: Braaksma, Rob (1967)

: Veldhuis, Jan-Willem (1965)
: Stamsnijder, Eric (1972)

: Blikman, Maikel (1970)

O~NOOTHAWNBRE

J18 2x- Osiris

1: Elshove, Niels (2001)
2: Doldersum, Idwer (2002)

D 4x+ Roombeek

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

16:30:207

16:30:703

16:32:205

16:35:997

16:37:024

16:37:599

16:38:179

16:39:548



Roeitijd:

24

Roeitijd:

25

Roeitijd:

26

Roeitijd:

27

Roeitijd:

28

Roeitijd:

29

Roeitijd:

30

Rug

17:24.648

121

14:02:514

125

15:24:253

90

18:08:502

92

18:07:627

87

17:17:363

70

19:02:807

65

Vereniging

Euros

Jason

Tubantia

Hemus

Isala

Amycus

Naarden

Categorie Boot

1: Piscaer, Ellen (1968)

2: Ven-de Boer, Carla van de (1964)
3: Japenga, Sabine (1976)

4: Hinrichs-Storm, Frederieck (1967)

H 8+ Gibraltar

- Wieringen, Kay van (1999)

: Mul, Maurits (1998)

: Berg, Martijn van den (2000)
: Booij, Berend-Jan te (1998)
: Hoek, Jelmer van (1997)

: Kessels, Jasper (1999)

. Maaskant, Roy (1999)

: Poortman, Bram (1998)

O~NOO U WN P

H 8+ Anke vaart

: Mol, Bert (1955)

- Vegt, André de (1961)

. Stuyt, Kees (1962)

: Fokkema, Willem (1958)
Wools, Herman (1955)

: Leeuwen, Jan Peter van (1958)
: Dam, Geo (1962)

: Ligtenberg, Wim Jan (1953)

ONOUAWNE

M18 2x- Woolderbeek

1: Koning ter Heege, Roos (2001)
2: Dommerholt, Mariska (2003)

M18 2x- ??7?

1: Sas, Kalina (2002)
2: Geraerdts, Marlou (2002)

H 2x- Ibis

1: Louw, Kees-Jan de (1957)
2: Ottens, Hans (1963)

D 4x+ Zilvermeeuw

1: Oostveen, Ans (1953)

2: Emmink, Herma (1970)

3: Harleman-van Roest, Ank (1946)
4: Jungst-Beuger, Gaby (1950)

H 4- Karabijn

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

16:39:942

16:39:980

16:41:400

16:42:936

16:51:838

16:53:727

16:53:878



Roeitijd:

31

Roeitijd:

32

Roeitijd:

33

Roeitijd:

34

Roeitijd:

35

Roeitijd:

36

Roeitijd:

37

Roeitijd:

38

Rug Vereniging
15:43:990

5 Hemus
15:37:141

80 Euros
15:47:746

69 Jason
17:22:617

21 Zwolsche
16:23:897

83 Diep
16:42:551

88 De Waal
16:53:897

3 Jason
15:53:337

7 Tubantia

Categorie Boot

1: Konig, Thomas (1971)
2: Pape, Jos (1982)

3: Smoors, Bart (1974)
4: Vermeij, Dennis (1969)

H 4x+ Vlasakkers

1: Rietmeijer, Cedric (1981)

2: Ziengs, Leon (1981)

3: Mark, Peter van der (1963)
4: Spronsen, Robert van (1974)

H 2x- Ceara

1: Heijtmeijer, Sander (1996)
2: Roodink, Sander (1995)

D 4x+ Middelwaard

1: Reijers, Martine (1972)

2: Wind, Annelies (1982)

3: Reumer, Petra (1971)

4: Boermans, Eveline (1976)

J18 2x- Ellen Meliesie

1: Oosterhaar, Bjarne (2001)
2: Jongbloed, Jan (2001)

H 2x- Kuinderdiep

1: Vries, Tom de (1973)
2: Klarenbeek, Jasper (1970)

H 2x- Gaius

1: Jong, Wilbert de (1960)
2: Luckers, Erik (1982)

H 4- Groote Pleij

1: Vries, Alexander de (1973)
2: Haar, Peter ter (1973)

3: Goossens, Ruud (1978)

4: Pol, Pim van der (1981)

H 4x+ Roombeek

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

16:54:493

16:59:265

16:59:401

17:00:561

17:05:347

17:09:860

17:11:404

17:17:051



Gecorrigeerde

Rug Vereniging Categorie Boot tijd

1: Lokin, Jan-Willem (1954)
2: Aaken, Joep van (1960)
3: Buse, Marcel (1966)

4: Hinrichs, Johan (1960)

Roeitijd: 16:52:683

39 14 Vada MX 2x- Pica Pica 17:20:088

1: Valkenburg, Johan van (1964)

Roeitijd: 17:59:424 2: Valkenburg, Jasmijn van (2001)

40 77 Daventria D 4x+ Marcellinus 17:26:169

1: Witt, Marieke de (1975)
2: Jorna, Charlotte (1973)
3: Nauta, Ingrid (1964)

4: Dongen, Erika van (1980)

Roeitijd: 17:58:408

41 127 De Waal MX 4x+ Ringvaart 17:27:853

1: Gerritsen, Jan Willem (1960)
2: Vos, Henk-Jan de (1962)

3: Engeland, Lidia van (1961)
4: Terpstra, Katinka (1964)

Roeitijd: 17:46:785

42 86 Tubantia H 2x- Jubelbeek 17:29:748

1: Bezoen, Allard (1999)

Roeitijd: 16:43:190 2: Groothuis, Sam (2001)

43 1 De Waal D 8+ Traianus 17:30:730

: Baltussen, Lisette (1964)

: Pantelaras, Mick (1971)

: Cools, Roshan (1975)

: Bos, Anne (1977)

: Toonders, Winnie (1988)

: Baltussen, Marianne (1965)
: Huisman, Joske (1987)

: Westera, Anke (1986)

Roeitijd: 16:45:775

O~NOOOTHAWNBE

44 122 De Waal H 8+ Traianus 17:32:075

: Jong, Wilbert de (1960)

: Kaiser, Jasper (1977)

: Kwakkernaat, Sander (1961)
. Nijhof, Marc (1969)

: Pas, Bastiaan van der (1974)
: Vries, Mark de (1981)

: Luckers, Erik (1982)

: Goedegebuure, Floris (1978)

Roeitijd: 15:16:593

O~NO U WN P

45 12 Isala MX 2x- Stern 17:34:107



Gecorrigeerde

Rug Vereniging Categorie Boot tijd

1: Rutten, Wim (1961)

Roeitijd: 18:37:050 2- Wilms, Inge (1967)

46 4 De Waal H 4+ Deurningerbeek 17:38:430

1: Leeuwen, Dirk van (1982)
2: Luckers, Erik (1982)

3: Donkervoort, Jorrit (1981)
4: Hoogzaad, Gudo (1989)

Roeitijd: 15:59:901

a7 131 Isala D 2x- Stern 17:41:644

1: Bruil, Saskia (1971)

Roeitijd: 19:02:626 2- Eppink, Inge (1978)

48 68 Daventria D 4+ Liafwin 17:42:275

1: Rédder, Cordelia (1992)
2: Snippe, Marjolein (1976)
3: Straatsma, Leonie (1991)
4: Baijens, Marloes (1982)

Roeitijd: 17:47:684

49 6 Daventria H 4x+ Radboud 17:44:346

1: Duzijn, Robert (1959)

2: Thien, Sander (1986)

3: Haasteren, Bas van (1984)
4: Schaap, Martin (1971)

Roeitijd: 16:24:993

50 97 Grift H C4x+ Twekkelerbeek 17:45:382

1: Vos, Henk (1961)

2: Castelein, Gerrit (1949)
3: Hulsteijn, Gerwin (1982)
4: Kranenburg, Jan (1951)

Roeitijd: 18:21:371

51 8 Isala H 4x+ Nimmerzat 17:45:603

1: Beek, Wim ter (1968)

2: Zwaferink, Stefan (1968)
3: Schuringa, Douwe (1976)
4: Wallis, Bastiaan (1976)

Roeitijd: 16:31:079

52 71 Ank D 4x+ Zilverreiger 17:50:418

1: Meijer, Nanja (1959)

2: Bol-Voetman, Lonneke (1956)
3: Boer, Rike de (1959)

4: Westerling, Paulien (1953)

Roeitijd: 19:40:770

53 89 Zwolsche M18 2x- Grauwe Gans 17:52:500



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Roeitijd:

Rug

19:42:381

93

18:11:854

19

17:30:973

17:44:783

134

18:41:495

15

19:22:921

22

17:50:824

73

19:36:561

140

Vereniging

Ank

Tubantia

Ank

Doorslag

Hemus

Doorslag

Tubantia

Grift

Categorie Boot

1: Kloos, Renée van der (2003)
2: Otter, Marrit (2003)

H Cax+

1: Kraayenbrink, Rob (1957)
2: Klein, Niels Klein (1974)
3: Hagemeijer, Pieter (1974)
4: Huisman, Kees (1954)

J18 2x- Woolderbeek

1: Brinkman, Noah (2001)
2: Bodegom, Jules (2002)

H 4x+ Zilverreiger

1: Geijs, Bas (1956)

2: Piscaer, Harry (1953)

3: Mendes de Léon, Miguel (1961)
4: Burgh, Marcel van der (1969)

MX18

oy Walvis

1: Reitsma, Frederike (2002)
2: Overbeeke, Sven (2002)

M18 4x+ Coelhorst

1: Vliet, Anna van (2004)
2: Putten, Fenne van (2003)
3: Koopman, Hannah (2004)
4: Buikema, Inge (2003)

J18 2x- Walvis

1: Overbeeke, Sven (2002)
2: Marel, Sandross van der (2002)

D 4x+ Regge

1: Jong, Els de (1962)

2: Stertefeld, Tinka (1964)
3: Vaarhorst, Leonie (1969)
4: Spit, Mirjam (1960)

MX

Caxt Boekelerbeek

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

18:02:610

18:03:917

18:06:795

18:12:090

18:12:675

18:18:053

18:24:161

18:39:500



Roeitijd:

62

Roeitijd:

63

Roeitijd:

64

Roeitijd:

65

Roeitijd:

66

Roeitijd:

67

Roeitijd:

68

Roeitijd:

Rug Vereniging
19:25:092

94 De Waal
17:59:639

128 Tubantia
19:01:012

10 Naarden
17:48:450

17 Zwolsche
19:16:664

78 Isala
19:37:074

126 Tubantia
18:16:160

136 De Waal
19:02:009

Categorie Boot

1: Essen, Fokko van (1960)
2: Dekker, Astrid (1967)
3: Harleman, llse (1967)
4: Hulsteijn, Gerwin (1982)

H Cax+ Nero

1: Groenen, Sven (1989)
2: Goorsenberg, Eric (1972)
3: Schalkwijk, Luit (1981)
4: Borgesius, Filip (1974)

MX 4x+ Roombeek

1: Oever-Kip, Erika van 't (1963)
2: Ottow, Martin (1952)

3: Bodegom, Maurice (1972)

4: Vermeij-Post, Janine (1974)

H 4x+ Haakbus

1: Claus, Coen (1986)

2: Schmoutziguer, Willem (1968)
3: Ven, Berry van de (1963)

4: Waasdorp, Dirk Gijsbert (1974)

J18 2x- Meerkoet

1: Westra, Hielke Tjeerd (2003)
2: Immeker, Jelmer (2004)

D 4x+ Stormvogel

1: Dieleman, Thera (1988)
2: Boerwinkel, Ineke (1969)
3: Hazewindus, Ankie (1970)
4: Kruidhof, Olga (1980)

H 8x+ Corbeek

: Jonge, Taeke de (1950)

: Schreuders, Cor (1946)

. Luitse, Gert (1952)

: Berkhoudt, Arno (1943)

: Sinninghe Damste, Pieter (1953)
: Reigersman, Andre (1957)

: Bergenhenegouwen, Nico (1949)
: Boom, Cor (1947)

O~NOO U WNPE

MX

Cax+ Nero

1: Sasburg, Karin (1979)
2: Roest, Vincent (1987)
3: Heldens, George (1987)
4: Eersel, Lisanne (1992)

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

18:47:131

18:50:432

19:08:792

19:09:983

19:13:524

19:13:626

19:14:152



69

Roeitijd:

70

Roeitijd:

71

Roeitijd:

72

Roeitijd:

73

Roeitijd:

74

Roeitijd:

75

Roeitijd:

76

Roeitijd:

Rug Vereniging

18 Hemus
19:02:849

20 Hemus
19:09:161

137 Amycus
21:10:306

98 Daventria
18:54:969

13 Hemus
20:33:245

23 Thyro
20:08:690

139 Amycus
20:34:941

135 Thyro
21:14:397

Categorie Boot
Sophie van
J18 2x Amersfoort

1: Boer, Jouke de (2002)
2: Korten, Job (2002)

J18 2x- Monnikendam

1: Wijk, Karel van (2002)
2: Brouwer, Sebastiaan (2002)

MX
Cax+

1: Postel, Ramon (1969)

2: Kienhuis, Liesbeth (1970)
3: Postel, Ingrid (1971)

4: Nijhuis, Maaike (1960)

H C4x+ H.H. Alberts

1: Engelen, Tim van (1991)

2: Brunnekreef, Cathelijne (1987)
3: Mendez, Jorién (1989)

4: Valk, Ramon van der (1991)

MX 2x- Weltevreden

1: Sas, Mariska (1976)
2: Berlinicke, Jens-Daniél (1967)

H C4+ Yukon

1: Verdegem, Rogier (1975)
2: Lemmers, Geert (1962)
3: Keizer, Chris (1980)

4: Jongeling, Roderik (1981)

MX

Cax+ Fiere fluiter

1: Bronsgeest-Hiemstra, Willy (1967)
2: Boer, Hendrik de (1981)

3: Nijmeijer, Jeroen (1970)

4: Kroeze, Evita (2001)

MX

Caxst Hudson

1: Hummel, Babette (1969)
2: Koster, Melanie (1975)
3: Versluis, Herman (1960)
4: Verbart, Bertine (1992)

Twekkelerbeek

Gecorrigeerde
tijd

19:31:910

19:38:382

19:43:692

19:44:284

19:56:265

19:57:514

20:06:548

20:07:044



Gecorrigeerde

Rug Vereniging Categorie Boot tijd

77 24 Tubantia D C4x+ Twekkelerbeek 20:23:315

1: Agterbos, Diana (1968)
2: Wender, Esther (1966)
3: Dorsman, Kim (1974)
4: Both, Annet (1992)

Roeitijd: 21:59:686

78 25 Ank D C4x+ Fuut 20:26:383

1: Boerboom, Alie (1954)

2: Schlepers, Cecile (1956)
3: Harding, Lenneke (1991)
4: Rudolph, Marianne (1958)

Roeitijd: 23:04:045

79 96 Vada H C4x+ Mooievaart 20:36:040

1: Knab, Wolf (1955)

2: Kleisen, Coen (1946)
3: Diederix, David (1951)
4: Maaten, Peter (1948)

Roeitijd: 22:31:454

J18

Cax+ Ooievaar 21:33:001

80 26 Amycus

1: Schoenmakers, Geordi (2004)
2: Harteveld, Wietse (2002)

3: Kramer, Anner (2004)

4: Lennips, Tom (2004)

Roeitijd: 21:44:041

MX

Cax+ Nelson 22:38:830

81 138 Thyro

1: Hudepohl, André (1953)

2: Es, Caroline van (1966)

3: Kaal, Hanneke (1980)

4: Tongeren, Henk Jan van (1972)

Roeitijd: 23:47:356



